
1 1 509 Frederick ROMAIN BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M
1 2 372 Bryan VILBRUM BEN BAM AC 60 M
1 3 566 Judex HAVAGA BEN R BELLE AC 60 M
1 4 547 Alvin RUGHOODASS BEN PL CENT AC 60 M
1 5 601 Jake SIN YAN CHUN BEN R HILL AC 60 M
1 6 607 Berdley PROSPER BEN RODRIGUES 60 M

2 1 592 Honofrey LEOPOLD BEN R HILL AC 60 M
2 2 364 Hans MARIE BEN BAM AC 60 M
2 3 396 Lucas MOHABEER BEN BB AC 60 M
2 4 409 Ryan PRACASSA BEN BB AC 60 M
2 5 548 Sebastien DOONOO BEN PL CENT AC 60 M
2 6 629 Jonathan CASIMIR BEN ST PIERRE AC 60 M

3 1 498 Bradley KATIC BEN CHE GRE AC 60 M
3 2 515 Ayush RUTTA BEN P DOR AC 60 M
3 3 590 Ashroy JANKEE BEN R HILL AC 60 M
3 4 567 Axel UNTAH BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR 60 M
3 5 511 Emmanuel SOULANGE BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M
3 6 501 Aymric LE BON BEN CW AC 60 M

1 6 531 Jeremy JULIUS BEN P DOR AC 150 M
1 5 548 Sebastien DOONOO BEN PL CENT AC 150 M
1 4 515 Ayush RUTTA BEN P DOR AC 150 M
1 3 396 Lucas MOHABEER BEN BB AC 150 M
1 2 479 Trishant SANTHOO BEN BOU ROU AC 150 M
1 1 601 Jake SIN YAN CHUN BEN R HILL AC 150 M

2 1 364 Hans MARIE BEN BAM AC 150 M
2 2 624 Ashley MIRZA BEN SOUILL AC 150 M
2 3 547 Alvin RUGHOODOSS BEN PL CENT AC 150 M
2 4 511 Emmanuel SOULANGE BEN FAU FLQ AC 150 M
2 5 409 Ryan PRAGRASSA BEN BBAC 150 M
2 6 592 Honofrey LEOPOLD BEN R HILL AC 150 M
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1 360 Jordan JOLICOEUR BEN BAM AC 800 M
2 365 Aldo MELISSE BEN BAM AC 800 M
3 374 Jean- Christophe CONSTANT BEN BB AC 800 M
4 389 Alvinio NABAB BEN BB AC 800 M
5 528 Jerzy BAVAJEE BEN MAH AC 800 M
6 549 Avissen ATHION BEN PL CENT AC 800 M
7 550 Jeremy JASMIN BEN PL CENT AC 800 M
8 568 Anthony SOBRAN BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR 800 M
9 583 Jordan FELICITE BEN R HILL AC 800 M

10 596 Ilhan RAMAH BEN R HILL AC 800 M
11 615 Sebastien BONAPEN BEN SOUILL AC 800 M
12 637 Lucas LABELLE BEN ST REMY AC 800 M

1 1 509 Frederick ROMAIN BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M H
1 2 603 Owen UNTAH BEN R HILL AC 60 M H
1 3 388 Jordan GOURDIN BEN BB AC 60 M H
1 4 544 Niskens KADARASEN BEN PL CENT AC 60 M H
1 5 602 Yoan THEODORE BEN R HILL AC 60 M H
1 6 479 Trishant SANTHOO BEN BOU ROU AC 60 M H

2 1 508 Olivier CYBELLE BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M H
2 2 500 Nathanael LABUTTE BEN CW AC 60 M H
2 3 590 Ashroy JANKEE BEN R HILL AC 60 M H
2 4 506 Alex COLLET BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M H
2 5 385 Cedric COUSINE BEN BB AC 60 M H
2 6 436 Yoan VIEILLESSE BEN BB AC 60 M H

1 893 Alexandre MONTAIGUE BEN SOUILL AC 1000 M WALK
2 505 Aurelien COLLET BEN CW AC 1000 M WALK
3 373 Bradley AUGUSTIN BEN FAU FLQ AC 1000 M WALK
4 502 Clarel PAVADAY BEN CPE WAR AC 1000 M WALK
5 359 Damien ALBUFERA BEN BAMB AC 1000 M WALK
6 484 Fareed PEERALLY BEN HIGH AC 1000 M WALK
7 895 Henrique BERTHELOT BEN SOUILL AC 1000 M WALK
8 362 Juliano LACHE BEN BB AC 1000 M WALK
9 391 Nesta NABAB BEN BBAC 1000 M WALK

10 101 Rayanne CALIS BEN ST REMY AC 1000 M WALK



1 360 Waren BABET BEN BAM AC 4 X 100 M
1 360 Jordan JOLICOEUR BEN BAM AC 4 X 100 M
1 362 Juliano LACHE BEN BAM AC 4 X 100 M
1 364 Hans MARIE BEN BAM AC 4 X 100 M
1 372 Bryan VILBRUM BEN BAM AC 4 X 100 M

2 547 Alvin RUGHOODASS BEN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
2 550 Jeremy JASMIN BEN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
2 551 Sebastien DOONOO BEN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
2 553 Yann GERY BEN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
2 554 Niskens KADARASEN BEN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M

3 583 Jordan FELICITE BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 590 Ashroy JANKEE BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 592 Honofrey LEOPOLD BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 600 Tamish RENGASAMY BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 601 Jake SIN YAN CHUN BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M

4 388 Jordan GOURDIN BEN BB AC 4 X 100 M
4 396 Lucas MOHABEER BEN BB AC 4 X 100 M
4 389 Alvinio NABAB BEN BB AC 4 X 100 M
4 409 Ryan PRAGASSA BEN BB AC 4 X 100 M

5 608 Fabrice ANTOINETTE BEN SOUILL AC 4 X 100 M
5 618 Darren COLLARD BEN SOUILL AC 4 X 100 M
5 622 Henrique EDIBRASSE BEN SOUILL AC 4 X 100 M
5 623 Christophe LEGOY BEN SOUILL AC 4 X 100 M
5 624 Ashley MIRZA BEN SOUILL AC 4 X 100 M

6 633 Loic FINE BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 634 Shivam GOPYNATH BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 636 Nived JAGMOHANSINGH BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 637 Lucas LABELLE BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 638 Mevine MADHAYE BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M

1 590 Ashroy JANKEE BEN R HILL AC DISCUS
2 501 Aymric LEBON BEN CW AC DISCUS
3 372 Bryan VILBRUM BEN BAM AC DISCUS
4 375 Bryan COTTE BEN BB AC DISCUS
5 623 Christophe LEGOY BEN SOUILL AC DISCUS
6 460 Doumesh GUNNESS BEN BOU ROU AC DISCUS
7 620 Emilio COOPEN BEN SOUILL AC DISCUS
8 630 Even CADAPEN BEN ST PIERRE AC DISCUS
9 570 Jason  ZAMIR BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR DISCUS

10 317 Jordy DAWSON BEN BB AC DISCUS



11 417 Jeremy SYATOUS BEN BB AC DISCUS
12 617 Loic BRASSE BEN SOUILL AC DISCUS
13 628 Mervin BEN SOUILL AC DISCUS
14 638 Mevine MADHAYE BEN ST REMY AC DISCUS
15 305 Nikesh PARSAD BEN B RIV AC DISCUS
16 312 Olivier CARTICK BEN B RIV AC DISCUS
17 518 Prannav BAUBOOA BEN P DOR AC DISCUS
18 478 Vashist RAMDUTT BEN BOU ROU AC DISCUS
19 573 Yoan RENE BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR DISCUS
20 344 Youvnesh KANHIYA BEN LA CAV AC DISCUS
21 453 Yvon BENAJA BEN BOU ROU AC DISCUS
22 357 Zion COTIA BEN B RIV AC DISCUS

1 506 Alex COLLET BEN FAU FLQ AC HIGH JUMP
2 103 Avish SEETOL BEN CHE GRE AC HIGH JUMP
3 372 Bryan VILBRUM BEN BAM AC HIGH JUMP
4 368 Cedric SAKAOURY BEN BAM AC HIGH JUMP
5 385 Cedric COUSINE BEN BB AC HIGH JUMP
6 623 Christophe LEGOY BEN SOUILL AC HIGH JUMP
7 449 David ARISTIDE BEN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP
8 102 Jaishan SOOREEA BEN CHE GRE AC HIGH JUMP
9 569 Jean Philippe PERRINE BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR HIGH JUMP

10 308 Jeffrey DARDENNE BEN LA CAV AC HIGH JUMP
11 550 Jeremy JASMIN BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
12 388 Jordan GOURDIN BEN BB AC HIGH JUMP
13 362 Juliano LACHE BEN BAM AC HIGH JUMP
14 489 Noah ALKAY BEN CHE GRE AC HIGH JUMP
15 605 Noah VIEILLESSE BEN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
16 503 Omar TIMOL BEN CW AC HIGH JUMP
17 603 Owen UNTAH BEN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
18 481 Ramish SEEGOLAM BEN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP
19 499 Rickel RATSIMANDRATRA BEN FAU FLQ AC HIGH JUMP
20 551 Sebastien DOONOO BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
21 514 Tomy SIMPSON BEN MEDINE AC HIGH JUMP
22 553 Yann GERY BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
23 436 Yoan VIEILLESSE BEN BB AC HIGH JUMP
24 477 Youvan RADHAKISSOON BEN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP

1 354 Ansley MARTHE BEN LG MOUNT W AC SHOT PUT
2 302 Benaja ORIAN BEN B RIV AC SHOT PUT
3 375 Bryan COTTE BEN BB AC SHOT PUT
4 368 Cedric SAKAOURY BEN BAM AC SHOT PUT
5 304 Charvin SOOKARAM BEN B RIV AC SHOT PUT
6 488 Djemil THANDRAYEN BEN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT



7 460 Doumesh GUNNESS BEN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT
8 620 Emilio COOPEN BEN SOUILL AC SHOT PUT

10 594 Fabruzo MEDOR BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
11 576 Gael ALEXIS BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR SHOT PUT
12 496 Gregory ARLANDA BEN CHE GRE AC SHOT PUT
13 308 Jeffrey DARDENNE BEN LA CAV AC SHOT PUT
14 417 Jeremy SYATOUS BEN BB AC SHOT PUT
15 583 Jordan FELICITE BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
9 317 Jordy DAWSON BEN BB AC SHOT PUT

16 617 Loic BRASSE BEN SOUILL AC SHOT PUT
17 632 Manish BENUD BEN ST REMY AV SHOT PUT
18 628 Mervin BEN SOUILL AC SHOT PUT
19 500 Nathanael LABUTTE BEN CW AC SHOT PUT
20 499 Rickel RATSIMANDRATRA BEN FAU FLQ AC SHOT PUT
21 495 Samuel D'EAU BEN CPE H SHOT PUT
22 600 Tamish RENGASAMY BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
23 524 Viresh ETWARLA BEN P DOR AC SHOT PUT
24 573 Yoan RENE BEN R BOIS ÉCLAIR SHOT PUT
25 477 Youvan RADHAKISSOON BEN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT
26 344 Youvnesh KANHIYA BEN LA CAV AC SHOT PUT

1 630 Even CADAPEN BEN ST PIERRE AC TRIPLE JUMP
2 305 Nikesh PARSAD BEN B RIV AC TRIPLE JUMP
3 518 Prannav BAUBOOA BEN P DOR AC TRIPLE JUMP
4 508 Olivier CYBELLE BEN FAU FLQ AC TRIPLE JUMP
5 358 Zion COTIA BEN B RIV AC TRIPLE JUMP
6 607 Berdsley PROSPER BEN RODRIGUES TRIPLE JUMP
7 389 Alvino NABAB BEN BB AC TRIPLE JUMP
8 509 Romain FREDERIC BEN FAU FLQ AC TRIPLE JUMP
9 355 Warren BABET BEN B RIV AC TRIPLE JUMP

10 556 Jeebun JESHSINGH BEN R BELLE AC TRIPLE JUMP
11 385 Cedric COUSINE BEN BB AC TRIPLE JUMP
12 372 Bryan VILBRUM BEN BAM AC TRIPLE JUMP
13 479 Tishant SANTHOO BEN BOU ROU AC TRIPLE JUMP
14 606 Vincent WONG BEN R HILL AC TRIPLE JUMP
15 603 Owen UNTAH BEN R HILL AC TRIPLE JUMP
16 602 Yoan THEODORE BEN R HILL AC TRIPLE JUMP
17 396 Lucas MOHABEER BEN BB AC TRIPLE JUMP



1 1 814 Anaelle SIOWYOUN BEN R BOIS E AC 60 M
1 2 714 Jane BRABANT BEN BBAC 60 M
1 3 802 Robiella LARCHER BEN PL CENT AC 60 M
1 4 793 Anais RAHAMEFY BEN MEDINE AC 60 M
1 5 715 Laeticia FAVORY BEN BBAC 60 M
1 6 735 Melanie CATHERINE BEN CH GREN AC 60 M

2 1 404 Rachelle VADAMOOTOO BEN ST PIERRE AC 60 M
2 2 724 Shelena RAMSAMY BEN BBAC 60 M
2 3 826 Gwenaelle SYLVIO BEN R HILL AC 60 M
2 4 731 Owena MARION BEN BL RV ST AC 60 M
2 5 768 Lorie HALAMI BEN MAH AC 60 M
2 6 748 Chloe CHATON BEN CPE WAR AC 60 M

3 1 800 Francesca AGATHE BEN PL CEN 60 M
3 2 790 Aninia FOURMACOU BEN MEDINE AC 60 M
3 3 405 Almandina ACHILLE BEN ST REMY AC 60 M
3 4 674 Chloe FRANCOIS BEN BAMB AC 60 M
3 5 828 Marie coraline LOUIS BEN ROD 60 M
3 6 827 Leaticia TROUBADOUR BEN R HILL AC 60 M

1 1 813 Lorie RIMA BEN R BOIS E AC 150M
1 2 768 Laurie HALAMI BEN MAH AC 150 M
1 3 715 Laeticia FAVORY BEN BBAC 150 M
1 4 793 Annais RAHAMEFY BEN MED 150M
1 5 795 Sarah MARC BEN P D'OR AC 150M
1 6 731 Owena MARION BEN BL RV ST AC 150M

2 1 717 Christabelle LABONNE BEN BBAC 150 M
2 2 402 Lorna HERMINETTE BEN ST PIERRE 150 M
2 3 816 Naomie BEESOO BEN R HILL AC 150 M
2 4 824 Megane SUAVE BEN R HILL AC 150 M
2 5 405 Almandina ACHILLE BEN ST REMY AC 150 M
2 6 403 Stena PIERRE BEN ST PIERRE AC 150 M

3 1 709 Gaelle MARIANNE BEN BAMB AC 150 M
3 2 724 Shelena RAMSAMY BEN BBAC 150 M
3 3 755 Annabelle MAMEROU BEN FAU FLQ AC 150 M
3 4 744 Danishta ANUNTOO BEN CPE WAR AC 150 M
3 5 751 Oceane MOIRT BEN CPE WAR 150 M
3 6 802 Robiella LARCHER BEN PL CENT AC 150 M
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1 96 Machella FEVRIER BEN BAMB AC 800 M
2 721 Anne-laure MINERVE BEN BBAC 800 M
3 741 Paquerette MALECO BEN CH GREN AC 800 M
4 742 Milena NICLAIR BEN CPE HAR AC 800 M
5 743 Maeva SOLAMALAY BEN CPE HAR AC 800 M
6 745 Anaelle BAZERQUE BEN CPE WAR AC 800 M
7 756 Chloe ARELE BEN LA CAV AC 800 M
8 757 Julie LOUIS JEAN BEN LA CAV AC 800 M
9 789 Zara TOINETTE BEN MAH AC 800 M

10 821 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BEN R HILL AC 800 M
11 410 Kerina LOUIS BEN ST REMY AC 800 M
12 414 Anne sophie ROUSSETY BEN ST REMY AC 800 M

1 5 710 Chloe MARIMOOTOO BEN BAMB AC 60 M H
1 3 707 Pascaline LAYRA BEN BAMB AC 60 M H
1 4 735 Melanie CATHERINE BEN CH GREN AC 60 M H
1 2 740 Sephora LOUIS BEN CH GREN AC 60 M H
1 5 744 Danishta ANUNTOO BEN CPE WAR AC 60 M H
1 3 755 Annabelle MAMEROU BEN FAU FLQ AC 60 M H
1 2 792 Mansi GUJUDHUR BEN MEDINE AC 60 M H
1 4 827 Leaticia TROUBADOUR BEN R HILL AC 60 M H

1 96 Machella FEVRIER BEN BAMB AC 1000 M WALK
2 711 Tatiana MOUTOU BEN BAMB AC 1000 M WALK
3 713 Noami RESIDU BEN BAMB AC 1000 M WALK
4 722 Nisha NEERMUL BEN BBAC 1000 M WALK
5 749 Laetitia LAFOLLE BEN CPE WAR AC 1000 M WALK
6 754 Shanon COLLET BEN FAU FLQ AC 1000 M WALK
7 779 Julia JOSEPH BEN MAH AC 1000 M WALK
8 817 Judie-gael HOOSSAIN BEN R HILL AC 1000 M WALK
9 829 Virginie DHAMON BEN SOUIL AC 1000 M WALK

1 767 Marianne GAELLE BEN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
1 768 Laurie HAMALI BEN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
1 779 Julia JOSEPH BEN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
1 789 Zara TOINETTE BEN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
1 791 Laeticia NOEL BEN MAH AC 4 X 100 M

2 405 Almandina ACHILLE BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
2 407 Anais ADEL BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
2 410 Kerina LOUIS BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
2 413 Gaelle RENEL BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
2 414 Anne sophie ROUSSETY BEN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M



3 714 Jane BRABANT BEN BBAC 4 X 100 M
3 715 Laetitia FAVORY BEN BBAC 4 X 100 M
3 717 Christabelle LABONNE BEN BBAC 4 X 100 M
3 720 Priyanka LOWTOO BEN BBAC 4 X 100 M
3 724 Shelena RAMSAMY BEN BBAC 4 X 100 M

4 821 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 824 Megane SUAVE BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 826 Gwenaelle SYLVIO BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 827 Leaticia TROUBADOUR BEN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M

5 744 Danishta ANNUNTE BEN CPE WAR AC 4 X 100 M
5 748 Chloe CHATON BEN CPE WAR AC 4 X 100 M
5 750 Sarah MADANAMOOTOO BEN CPE WAR AC 4 X 100 M
5 751 Oceanne MOIRT BEN CPE WAR AC 4 X 100 M

6 Machella FEVRIER BEN BL RV ST AC 4 X 100 M
Chloe FRANCOIS BEN BL RV ST AC 4 X 100 M

6 730 Pascaline LAYRA BEN BL RV ST AC 4 X 100 M
6 731 Owena MARION BEN BL RV ST AC 4 X 100 M

1 706 Alicia LAMOUR BEN BAMB AC DISCUS
2 736 Amelie COUYAVA BEN CH GREN AC DISCUS
3 814 Annaelle SIOW YOUN BEN R BOIS E AC DISCUS
4 747 Anne-chloe BOODHOO BEN CPE WAR AC DISCUS
5 721 Anne-laure MINERVE BEN BBAC DISCUS
6 797 Aurelia PLACATHOSE BEN P 'DOR AC DISCUS
7 758 Chloe MAGDELAINE BEN LA CAV AC DISCUS
8 695 Christabelle JOLICOUER BEN BAMB AC DISCUS
9 714 Jane BRABANT BEN BBAC DISCUS

10 821 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BEN R HILL AC DISCUS
11 401 Laeticia GERMAIN BEN SOUIL AC DISCUS
12 649 Megane BARIQUE BEN BAMB AC DISCUS
13 823 Queenie ST LOUIS BEN R HILL AC DISCUS
14 412 Sneha ORGOO BEN ST REMY AC DISCUS
15 778 Wendy IRAM BEN MAH AC DISCUS
16 815 Sheriline AGATHE BEN R HILL AC DISCUS

1 737 Akylanne DIOLLE BEN CH GREN AC HIGH JUMP
2 407 Anais ADEL BEN ST REMY AC HIGH JUMP
3 755 Annabelle MAMEROU BEN FAU FLQ AC HIGH JUMP
4 808 Annaelle MOMUS BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
5 797 Aurelia PLACATHOSE BEN P D'OR AC HIGH JUMP
6 651 Aurelie BEGUE BEN BAMB AC HIGH JUMP
7 710 Cloe MARIMOUTOU BEN BAMB AC HIGH JUMP
8 761 Emma LOUISE DESPLANCKE BEN LG MOUNT W AC HIGH JUMP
9 819 Faith JOLICOEUR BEN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP

10 818 Jade JOLICOEUR BEN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
11 766 Kelly CLEMENTINE BEN MAH AC HIGH JUMP



12 791 Laeticia NOEL BEN MAH AC HIGH JUMP
13 715 Laetitia FAVORY BEN BBAC HIGH JUMP
14 824 Megane SUAVE BEN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
15 735 Melanie CATHERINE BEN CH GREN AC HIGH JUMP
16 707 Pascaline LAYRA BEN BAMB AC HIGH JUMP
17 802 Robiella LARCHER BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
18 750 Sarah MADANAMOOTOO BEN CPE WAR AC HIGH JUMP
19 746 Shawnna BEEHARRY BEN CPE WAR AC HIGH JUMP
20 724 Shelena RAMSAMY BEN BBAC HIGH JUMP
21 804 Sueva LOUSTAU-LALANNE BEN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP

1 706 Alicia LAMOUR BEN BAMB AC SHOT PUT
2 648 Amanda VEEREN BEN A RED AC SHOT PUT
3 809 Anais MOMUS BEN PL CENT AC SHOT PUT
4 407 Anais ADEL BEN ST REMY AC SHOT PUT
5 798 Aninya RAVINA BEN P D'OR AC SHOT PUT
6 414 Anne sophie ROUSSETY BEN ST REMY AC SHOT PUT
7 822 Camille ROUSSEAU BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
8 758 Chloe MAGDELAINE BEN LA CAV AC SHOT PUT
9 717 Christabelle LABONNE BEN BBAC SHOT PUT

10 734 Debora ARLANDA BEN CH GREN AC SHOT PUT
11 800 Franceska AGATHE BEN PL CENT AC SHOT PUT
12 820 Joyce JOSEPHINE BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
13 757 Julie LOUIS JEAN BEN LA CAV AC SHOT PUT
14 401 Laeticia GERMAIN BEN SOUIL AC SHOT PUT
15 715 Laetitia FAVORY BEN BBAC SHOT PUT
16 646 Laurie EMILIE BEN A RED AC SHOT PUT
17 733 Megane PATATE BEN BL RV ST AC SHOT PUT
18 811 Megane LAURENT BEN R BOIS E AC SHOT PUT
19 742 Milena NICLAIR BEN CPE HAR AC SHOT PUT
20 750 Sarah MADANAMOOTOO BEN CPE WAR AC SHOT PUT
21 724 Shelena RAMSAMY BEN BBAC SHOT PUT
22 815 Sheriline AGATHE BEN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
23 412 Sneha ORGOO BEN ST REMY AC SHOT PUT
24 670 Stella FEVRIER BEN BAMB AC SHOT PUT
25 759 Tanya QUIRIN BEN LA	CAV	AC SHOT PUT
26 738 Varsha GOGAN BEN CH GREN AC SHOT PUT
27 778 Wendy IRAM BEN MAH AC SHOT PUT

1 754 Shanon COLLET BEN FAU FLQ AC TRIPLE JUMP
2 827 Leaticia TROUBADOUR BEN R HILL AC TRIPLE JUMP
3 720 Priyanka LOWTOO BEN BBAC TRIPLE JUMP
4 801 Delphine FANFAN BEN PL CENT AC TRIPLE JUMP
5 753 Verencia BOTHILE BEN FAU FLQ AC TRIPLE JUMP
6 742 Milena NICLAIR BEN CPE HAR AC TRIPLE JUMP
7 821 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BEN R HILL AC TRIPLE JUMP
8 405 Almandina ACHILLE BEN ST REMY AC TRIPLE JUMP
9 814 Annaelle SIOW YOUN BEN R BOIS E AC TRIPLE JUMP

10 755 Annabelle MAMEROU BEN FAU FLQ AC TRIPLE JUMP



11 717 Christabelle LABONNE BEN BBAC TRIPLE JUMP
12 403 Stena PIERRE BEN St PIERRE AC TRIPLE JUMP
13 410 Kerina LOUIS BEN ST REMY AC TRIPLE JUMP
14 751 Oceanne MOIRT BEN CPE WAR AC TRIPLE JUMP
15 782 Geshwaree PENTADU BEN MAH AC TRIPLE JUMP
16 714 Jane BRABANT BEN BBAC TRIPLE JUMP


